Notebook

Uriin

DELL PRO 14 CORE U5 235U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU BT0113_PC14250_U

DELL PRO 14 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU BT0107_PC14250_U

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G10 C9XW4AT U7-155H 16GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 C9XW6AT U7-155H 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO V14 83A00064TR i5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD 14"
FDOS

LENOVO T14 THINKPAD 21MLOG8MTX U7-155U 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" FDOS

Marka

Dell

Dell

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

Fiyat

.260,00

.680,00

.993,95

.098,95

819,00

.680,00
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usb

usb

usb

usD

usb



